
Product Specification: BLCK Cappuccino Topping 
Country: Netherlands Contact: MAAS Quality Check

Supplier:
Company Name MAAS International

Contact Daniel Brok

Phone 0031 (0) 40 2644500

E-mail dbrok@maas.nl

General information:
Product name BLCK Cappuccino Topping 10x750g

EAN Code 8427515206239

Article number suppplier 10014852

Commercial name NL BLCK Cappuccino Topping 10x750g

Commercial name EN BLCK Cappuccino Topping 10x750g

Commercial name DU BLCK Cappuccino Topping 10x750g

Commercial name FR BLCK Cappuccino Topping 10x750g

Packaging and Shelf Life
Unit weight / volume 750 g ℮

Net content weight 7,5kg

Trade unit

Number of customer unit in 

Storage Temperature Max 30°C

Shelf Life (production)

Shelf Life (from delivery) 365 days

Production code =expiry date

Explanation of production code

Postion of production code

Storage conditions

Microbiological requirements Complying with Regulation 2073/2005. Indication of the microbiological requirements - Regulation

Bacterial count n.a. cfu/gram

Ferment n.a. cfu/gram

Yeasts n.a. cfu/gram

Salmonella n.a. gram

Enterobacteriaceae n.a. cfu/gram

Staphylococcus aureus n.a. cfu/gram

Version 1.0 (24-01-2019)

Form: INT-INT-BLCK-NORM-001

548 days

=expiry date

Bottom pouch

box 10x750g

Store the closed pouch dry and dark at room temperature. Do not store near strong odors. Geschlossene 

Beutel trocken, dunkel und bei Raumtemperatur lagern. Nicht in der Nähe von starken Geruchsquellen. 
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Suitable for
EU organic farming o GMO free x

Halal o Gluten free x

Vegetarians x

Recipe details: Ingredients
Dutch

English

German

French

Nutritional Information per 100 g:
Energy Kcal 1525 kJ

Energy kJ 365 kcal

Fat 0,25 g

of which saturates <0,1 g

Carbohydrate 81,4 g

of which sugars 60,3 g

Fibre 0 g

Protein 9,8 g

Salt 2,5 g

Allergy Data: Free From: YES NO Free From:YES NO

Wheat and products thereof o x Celery o x

Rye and products thereof o x Mustard o x

Barley and products thereof o x Sesame seed o x

Oats and products thereof o x Sulphur dioxide o x

Spelt and products thereof o x Sulphite o x

Kamut and products thereof o x Lupine o x

Gluten o x Molluscs o x

Crustacean and products thereof o x Additional allergens

Eggs and products thereof o x Lactose x o

Fish and products thereof o x Cacao o x

Peanuts and products thereof o x Glutamate o x

Soya o x Chicken meat o x

Cow milk x o Coriander o x

Almonds o x Corn o x

Hazelnut o x Beans and Peas o x

Walnut o x Beef o x

Cashew o x Pork o x

Pecan nut o x Carrot o x

Pistachio nut o x … o o

Macadamia nut o x … o o

Noten (schaalvruchten) o x … o o

Allergy Data:
Dutch

English

German

French LAIT ET PRODUITS LAITIERS (Y COMPRIS LE LACTOSE) / LAIT ET PRODUITS (Y COMPRIS LE LACTOSE)

MELK EN ZUIVELPRODUCTEN (MET INBEGRIP VAN LACTOSE) / MELK EN PRODUCTEN DAARVAN (MET 

INBEGRIP VAN LACTOSE)

MILK AND DAIRY PRODUCTS (INCLUDING LACTOSE) / MILK AND PRODUCTS THEREOF (INCLUDING 

LACTOSE)

MILCH UND MILCHERZEUGNISSE (EINSCHLIESSLICH LAKTOSE) / MILCH UND ERZEUGNISSE 

(EINSCHLIESSLICH LAKTOSE)

Whey powder (milk), lactose (milk), sugar, fully hardened coconut fat, skimmed milk powder, separating 

agent E551, colorant E171, stabilizer E452

Lactosérum en poudre (lait), lactose (lait), sucre, graisse de noix de coco entièrement durcie, lait écrémé 

en poudre, agent de séparation E551, colorant E171, stabilisant E452

Molkepulver (Milch), Laktose (Milch), Zucker, vollständig gehärtetes Kokosnussfett, Magermilchpulver, 

Trennmittel E551, Farbstoff E171, Stabilisator E452

Weipoeder (melk), lactose (melk), suiker, geheel gehard kokosvet, magere melkpoeder, 

antiklontermiddel E551, kleurstof E171, stabilisator E452 

192401_BLCK_Cappuccino_Topping.xlsx print date: 30-1-2019


